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Year 11 Key Dates  
 

2022-2023 
 

 
Non-Examined Assessments 

 

Subject Date 

MFL – Mock speaking exams w/c 9th January 2023 

Drama – Component One - Practical devising exam 14th November 2022 

Drama – Component One – Evaluation exam 12th December 2022 

Drama – Component One – Portfolio Deadline 12th January 2023 

Design & Technology – NEA coursework deadline 10th February 2023 

Music – Deadline for all recordings and composition Friday 24th February 2023 

Food – NEA practical exams w/c 23rd and 30th January 2023 

Food – NEA practical exams 13th – 17th March 2023 

PE – Final draft of written coursework Easter – Date TBC 

Drama – Component Two – Practical exam Early – Mid March 2023 

PE – Practical moderation Easter – Date TBC 

Art and Design Exam Tuesday 25th April 2023 & 
Wednesday 26th April 2023 

Art Graphics Exam Thursday 27th April 2023 &  
Friday 28th April 2023 

Art Photography Exam  Friday 21st April 2023 &  
Monday 24th April 2023 

MFL – Final speaking exams 2nd – 11th May 2023 

Art and Technology Summer Exhibition Wednesday 7th June 2023 

 
 

Other Important Dates 
 

Year 11 Conference (Post 16 Options) Thursday 10th November 2022 

6th Form Open Evening Thursday 24th November 2022 

Year 11 Mock Exams (two weeks and two days) Friday 2nd – Monday 19th December 2022 

Mock Results Day Friday 20th January 2023 

Report # 2 issued Friday 20th January 2023 

Year 11 Parents’ Evening (At school) Thursday 26th January 2023  

Careers Fair Thursday 9th February 2023  

Core Subject Second Mocks w/c 13th March 2023 

Report # 3 issued Friday 12th May 2023  

Summer Examinations begin  Monday 15th May 2023  

Summer Examinations end  Wednesday 21st June 2023 
(Exam contingency day 28/06/2022) 

Sixth Form Foundation Day Tuesday 27th June 2023 

Results Day Thursday 24th August 2023  

6th Form enrolment Thursday 24th August 2023 
 

 
 


